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RICHLAND OPERATIONS OFFICE OFFICE OF RIVER PROTECTION

Department of Energy

HANFORD SITE

Sally A. Sieracki
Small Business Program Manager
sally.sieracki@rl.doe.gov
www.hanford.gov/rl

Kelly Brazil
Small Business Program Manager
kelly_brazil@orp.doe.gov
www.hanford.gov/orp

Janice Bartram
Small Business Program Manager
janice_k_bartram@rl.gov
www.plateauremediation.hanford.gov

Kerry Bass
Small Business Program Manager
kerry.bass@pnnl.gov
http://www.pnnl.gov/contracts

Rebecca Hewson
Small Business Program Manager
rshewson@wch-rcc.com
www.washingtonclosure.com

Keisha Garcia
Small Business Program Manager
small_business_advocate@rl.gov
http://www.hanford.gov/pmm

Shelly Ohman
Small Business Program Manager
michelle_l_ohman@jci.com
www.johnsoncontrols.com

Tracy Reavis
Small Business Program Manager
tracy_y_reavis@rl.gov
www.atlintl.com

Tess Klatt
Small Business Program Manager
taklatt@bechtel.com
https://bnl.bechtel.com/projects/wtp

OFFICE OF SCIENCE

Janelle Easter
Small Business Program Manager
janelle_c_easter@rl.gov
www.hanford.gov/tocpmm

Abbey Campbell
Small Business Program Manager
campbella@oro.doe.gov
www.oro.doe.gov


